Crossville City TN Utilities

Electric Account
403279000
403278900
400736600
401284400
401815300
139379610
400597000
400676600
400676900

542110
404929000
400203000
404148200
142646610
400595800

500113
404853000
405264400

391610
400123700
400608500
400699300

609410
400248300

378810
404082400
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Police/Fire Stations
$17,391

TBD
$63,323

Water Treatment and
Wastewater
$224,837

Office Buildings
$84,817

$15,143

Parks and Rec

Street Lighting
$238,159

Pump Stations
$143,812

Building Area
Service Address (sqft)
St Lights at on Ramp
St Lights at Exit Ramp [-40 & Hwy 127 N
Miller Bypass St Lights
Miller Ave St Lites
Industrial Blvd Walking trail Lights
Parking Lights at CE
St Lights at Old Jam
St Light at Exit Ram
St Light at Exit Ram
Street Lights Accoun
4678 Highway 70 N Pump Station
114810 Hwy 70 N Pump Station
4082 Highway 127 N New Pump
Meadow Dr Pump St #2
High Svr Pumps-963
392 N Main St New City Hall
8733 Cherokee Trall
105 Holiday Drive Raw Water Intake
105 Holiday Drive-T
109 Holiday Dr (High
Water Treat Plt/Main
Raw Water Intake-96
Industrial Drive-WA
Industrial dr-Turne
99 Municipal Ave O
558 Crossroads Drive Soccer Field

31,068

kwWh
91,595
111,592
89,694
15,128
78,560
49,565
39,440
54,664
47,908
1,813,154
149,179
42,906
173,471
18,624
1,122,000
888,720
123,600
132,676
293,760
593,400
479,360
339,280
62,976
165,504
156,080
139,280

Annual (Jan - Nov/Dec)

Demand

610

1,532
2,067
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Cost
10,233.16
12,433.60
10,028.44

1,835.24
8,798.52
3,564.57
4,503.56
6,162.01
5,395.40
175,204.98
16,719.02
5,021.38
19,204.36
2,217.26
100,650.05
84,817.49
20,632.19
14,780.69
32,715.48
76,277.21
49,582.72
30,849.01
23,272.09
40,051.08
17,390.60
15,143.48

% of total
1.2%
1.4%
1.2%
0.2%
1.0%
0.4%
0.5%
0.7%
0.6%
20.3%
1.9%
0.6%
2.2%
0.3%
11.6%
9.8%
2.4%
1.7%
3.8%
8.8%
5.7%
3.6%
2.7%
4.6%
2.0%
1.8%

$/kWh
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0.11
0.11
0.11
0.12
0.11
0.07
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.11
0.12
0.09
0.10
0.17
0.11
0.11
0.13
0.10
0.09
0.37
0.24
0.11
0.11
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154

26

Street Lighting
Pump Stations
Office Buildings
Water Treatment and Wastewater
TBD
Police/Fire Stations
Parks and Rec

Accounts TOTAL
Largest Accounts ->
Largest Accounts ->

Atypical Sites

$ 238,159
$ 143,812
$ 84,817
$ 224,837
$ 63,323
$ 17,391
$ 15,143
~$900k
$ 875,059.12
$ 787,483.59
$ 670,132

90.0%
85.1%

of 54 largest accts
of 26 largest accts



	Electricity

